PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
v1.0
AIR TOOLS
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
1316
	• Comes complete with pressure regulator
	• Front rubber mounted feet with rear wheel mount
	• Welded tank to comply with the latest safety requirements
	• Direct-drive, motor to pump assembly
	• Aluminium head with cast-iron cylinder
	• Weight: 36kg
	• Tank Capacity: 50L
	• Voltage: 110V (16A) / 230V (13A)
	• Motor: 2HP / 1.5kW
	• Max Pressure: 8 Bar / 116psi
	• Air Displacement: 198L/Min / 7cfm
JEFLD2001-50110
50 LITRE 2HP COMPRESSOR
JEFC050L08B -230
1.5
JEFOILHT68-1L
1 LITRE HT68
COMPRESSOR OIL
COMPATIBLE WITH
PRESSURE
SWITCH
PRESSURE
REGULATOR
AIR OUTLET
INCLUDES
REMOVABLE
HANDLE FOR
IMPROVED
ADAPTABILITY
AIR FILTER
WELDED
PRESSURE TANK
TANK DRAIN
VALVE RUBBER MOUNTED
FRONT FOOT
AVAILABLE IN
110V & 230V